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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Vu246
Sugarland

9.525 9.800 9.3759.550 38.250
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Rylee Beard104
Above The Bar

9.625 9.450 9.1009.550 37.725
1 5 3T 8 2 

2 

Kylie Davidson108
Above The Bar

9.450 9.600 9.6508.950 37.650
3 2T 16T 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Carle161
Iron Cross

9.400 9.250 9.2509.350 37.250
4 10 8 5T 4 

4 

Skyla Lansing176
Legacy

8.875 9.600 9.2009.400 37.075
11 2T 6T 7 5 

5 

Loa Rivas129
Champion TX

8.900 9.400 9.3509.300 36.950
10 6T 10 3 6 

6 

Rylie Whitley211
Reflex

9.125 9.400 9.0009.400 36.925
7 6T 6T 11T 7 

7 

Abby Bale148
HGA

8.850 9.300 9.0009.550 36.700
12 8T 3T 11T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Beaty116
Acrosports

9.000 9.500 9.0508.950 36.500
9 4 16T 10 9 

9 

Portia-Rena Reed123
Beaumont

9.250 9.300 9.2508.600 36.400
5 8T 19 5T 10 

10 

Constanza Calleja204
Reflex

9.050 9.200 8.7509.325 36.325
8 11T 9 15 11 

11 

Kierstin Evans126
Beaumont

8.775 9.200 8.6509.250 35.875
13 11T 11T 18 12 

12 

Megha Rajeev209
Reflex

8.750 8.700 8.7259.600 35.775
14 14T 2 16 13 

13 

Angelina Carvelli225
Stars

8.550 9.000 9.2758.725 35.550
15T 13 18 4 14 

14 

Juliana Morales139
HGA

9.200 8.700 9.0758.500 35.475
6 14T 20 9 15 

15 

Kate Mabe258
Pearland Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.6759.650 35.425
18 14T 1 17 16 

16 

Angelina Arnold232
Stars

8.550 8.500 8.9009.000 34.950
15T 17 15 13 17 

17 

Kate Beyer238
Sugarland

8.500 8.200 8.8009.200 34.700
17 18 13 14 18 

18 

Jasmin Read158
HHGC

8.050 7.600 8.6009.250 33.500
20 20 11T 19 19 

19 

Amira Lewis248
TAAG

8.150 8.000 8.0759.050 33.275
19 19 14 20 20 

20 

Haydan Resnick177
Legacy

0.000 0.000 1.0000.000 1.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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